DocuSign Envelope ID: EDACED40-5001-4D25-B657-BE42C628BF83

.

¢

ARLINGTON
VIRGINIA

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA

AGREEMENT NO. 19-223-R
AMENDMENT NUMBER 6

This Amendment Number 6 is made on the date of execution by the County and amends Agreement
Number 19-223-R ("Main Agreement”) dated 3/28/2019 between KONE Inc. {“Contractor”) and the
County Board of Arlington County, Virginia (“County”).

The County and the Contractor agree to amend the Main Agreement as follows:

1. REPLACE EXHIBIT CIN ITS ENTIRETY IS REPLACED WITH THE ATTACHED REVISED EXHIBIT C,

All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement remain in effect.

WITNESS these signatures:

THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON KONE INC.
COUNTY, VIRGINIA

DocuSigned by:

AUTHORIZED | [ieas ey amdur AUTHORIZED \/ﬁ ML_/
SIGNATURE: _\—sozss2sz6ronasa.. SIGNATURE _ -

Lucas Alexander
NAME: _

TITLE: Procurement Oofficer TITLE:

1/30/2024 W
pate:_ Y DATE:_LF&_lﬂd

1
Agreement No. 19-223-R
Amendment No. 6



DocuSign Envelope 1D: EOACED40-50D1-4D25-B657-BE42C628BF83

Revised Exhibit C - Arlington County’s Elevators & Escalators List and Price

KONE
BUILDING NAME = EQUIPMENT
NUMBERS

MONTHLY
BILLING

Equipment
Nr

Total Contract 1 $39,678.00
Total Building 1 $15,478.00

THIRD STREET
5409 3RD
STREET
SOUTH-LIFT

43519468 $198.00

BARCROFT $198.00
4200 SOUTH

FOURMILE RUN 3919469
DRVE-LIFT

EQUIPMENT $198.00
BUREAU-2701

TAYLORST- 43519470
LIFT

TRADE CTR $198.00
PARKING-2881
4 SOUTH TAYLOR 43819574

ST-LIFT

*OLD " WETA- $198.00
3700 SOUTH

FOUR MILE 43524667

RUN-LIFT

MADISON-3829 $198.00
NORTH
. STAFFORDST- ~ #3°18932

LIFT

INDEPENDENCE
HOUSE~1723

7 NORTH 43518957  FUTURE
FAIRFAX DR—
ELEV(ICS)

COURTS sQ-
1400 NORTH
a8 UHLE STREET— 43519071 $443.00-

ELEV

COURTS SQ-
1400 NORTH
H UHLE STREET— 43519096  §443.00-

ELEV

2
Agreement No. 19-223-R
Amendment No. 6



DocuSign Envelope ID: E0AC6D40-50D1-4D25-B657-BE42C628BF83

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

QUINCY 2 -1429
NORTH QUINCY
ST-ELEV

QUINCY 2-1429
NORTH QUINCY
ST-ELEV

QUINCY 4-1439
NORTH QUINCY
ST-ELEV

CENTRAL
LIBRARY-1015
NORTH QUINCY
ST-ELEV

CENTRAL
LIBRARY-1015
NORTH QUINCY
ST-ELEV

CENTRAL
LIBRARY-1015
NORTH QUINCY
ST-ELEV

ARLINGTON
ARTS
CENTER3550
WILSON BLVD
ELEV-

LEE
COMMUNITY
CTR-2722 LEE
HWY-ELEV

GEORGE
MASON -1801
GEORGE
MASON DR-
ELEV

DREWERY-1725
GEORGE
MASON DR-
ELEV

R.P.C-
RESIDENTIAL
PROGRAM CTR-
1554 COLUMBIA
PIKE

SHIRLINGTON
LIBRARY-4200
CAMPBELL

AVENUE-ELEV

SHIRLINGTON
LIBRARY-4200
CAMPBELL

AVENUE-ELEV

43519203

43519217

43519457

43519228

43519237

43519330

43519108

43519376

43519411

43519418

43519448

20231948

20231949

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$424.00

$424.00

3
Agreement No. 19-223-R
Amendment No. 6



DocuSign Envelope ID: EOACED40-50D1-4D25-B657-BE42C628BF83

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

K1

32

33

ARLINGTON
MILLS 809
SOUTH
DINWIDDIE ST-
ELEV

ARLINGTON
MILLS-909
SOUTH
DINWIDDIE ST-
ELEV

ARLINGTON
MILLS-909
SOUTH
DINWIDDIE ST-
ELEV

FIRE STATION
#3-4100 OLD
DOMINION DR-
ELEV

THOMAS BLDG-
2020 NORTH
14TH ST-ELEV

THOMAS BLDG-
2020 NORTH
14TH ST-ELEV

2020A BLDG-
2020 ANORTH
14TH ST-ELEV

2020A BLDG -
2020 A NORTH
14TH ST-EELV

ART BUS 3201
SOUTH EADS
ST-ELEV

HEADSTART -
2920 3 GLEBE
RD -ELEV

BARCROFT
PARKING
GARAGE -ELEV

PRCR ADMIN-
2700 TAYLOR
STREET-ELEV

PRCR ADMIN-
2700 TAYLOR
STREET-ELEV

FIRE
PREVENTION
FS4 -1020N
HUDSON
STREET

20340418

20340419

20344509

20309418

43524615

43524621

43524624

43524628

42421365

43796994

20252243

43519352

43519362

43540431

$424.00

$424.00

$424.00

$424.00

$424.00

$424.00

$340.00

$340.00

$424.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

$340.00

4
Agreement No. 19-223-R
Amendment No. 6



DocuSign Envelope ID: ECACED40-50D1-4D25-B657-BE42C628BF83

37

i3

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

METRO TUNNEL

-2111 WILSON
BLVD -

METRO TUNNEL

-2111 WILSON
BLVD -

COURTS
POLICE

COURTS
POLICE

COURTS
POLICE -ctrm
3CA1

COURTS
POLICE - ctrm
3C-2

COURTS
POLICE - ¢trm
3B 0 only

COURTS
POLICE <trm
3A-only

COURTS
POLICE <ctrm
3D-only

COURTS
POLICE<trm
10A-cnly

COURTS
POLICE ctrm
10B-only

COURTS
POLICE ctrm
10C-1

COURTS
POLICE -ctrm
10C-2

COURTS
POLICE ¢t rm
10D only

COURTS
POLICE ctrm
Ti1A-only

FIREHOUSE 8

44276632

44276633

44946484

44946487

45292754

45292757

45292759

45292762

45292766

45292768

45292770

45292771

45292773

45292776

45292777

$340.00

$340.00

$355.00

$355.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

FUTURE

5
Agreement No, 19-223-R
Amendment No. 6



		2024-01-30T06:12:56-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




